
001 |RO 24 0634864M | |DB057780 |27.04 09:53:37.7 |OK |01 |041 |
002 |RO 23 0760137M | |DB05778A |27.04 09:54:20.6 |OK |01 |053 |
003 |RO 23 0383164M | |DB0577B5 |27.04 09:56:32.4 |OK |02 |032 |
004 |RO 24 0634804M | |DB05779B |27.04 09:56:57.9 |OK |01 |051 |
005 |RO 24 0760130M | |DB0577DA |27.04 09:57:22.3 |OK |01 |061 |
006 |RO 21 0417999M | |DB0577D6 |27.04 09:57:59.4 |OK |01 |055 |
007 |RO 23 0383193F | |DB1492E5 |27.04 09:58:01.4 |OK |01 |025 |
008 |RO 24 0634820F | |DAC1EA60 |27.04 09:58:02.2 |OK |01 |024 |
009 |RO 24 0634843F | |DB1492F5 |27.04 09:58:08.9 |OK |01 |021 |
010 |RO 23 2009301M | |DB05779E |27.04 09:58:10.3 |OK |01 |050 |
011 |RO 24 0634838F | |DB1492EE |27.04 09:58:15.5 |OK |01 |027 |
012 |RO 23 0760198M | |DB0577A1 |27.04 09:58:16.2 |OK |01 |037 |
013 |RO 24 0634889F | |DB05778C |27.04 09:58:19.2 |OK |02 |049 |
014 |RO 22 0279252M | |DB03F000 |27.04 09:58:22.1 |OK |01 |038 |
015 |RO 23 0383165M | |DB057782 |27.04 09:58:26.6 |OK |01 |059 |
016 |RO 24 0634840F | |DA1B4FA3 |27.04 09:58:31.2 |OK |01 |006 |
017 |RO 22 0271195F | |DB076560 |27.04 09:58:37.9 |OK |02 |008 |
018 |RO 23 0760154F | |DB1492B6 |27.04 09:58:39.3 |OK |01 |016 |
019 |RO 23 0760112F | |DB1492E4 |27.04 09:58:40.3 |OK |02 |031 |
020 |RO 24 0634834F | |DB1492C8 |27.04 09:58:50.9 |OK |02 |002 |
021 |RO 24 0634815F | |DB1492D7 |27.04 10:00:07.1 |OK |01 |018 |
022 |RO 24 0545642F | |DB1492C4 |27.04 10:00:14.8 |OK |01 |030 |
023 |RO 23 2009273F | |DB1492B2 |27.04 10:00:20.7 |OK |02 |001 |
024 |RO 24 2014463M | |DB0577CF |27.04 10:00:29.9 |OK |01 |045 |
025 |RO 22 0279213M | |DB03EFAD |27.04 10:00:31.2 |OK |02 |036 |
026 |RO 24 0634869M | |DA32F941 |27.04 10:00:33.0 |OK |01 |044 |
027 |RO 22 0279281F | |DB076570 |27.04 10:04:35.8 |OK |02 |017 |
028 |RO 24 0634837M | |DB0577D4 |27.04 10:04:42.3 |OK |02 |042 |
029 |RO 24 2014451M | |DB0577A7 |27.04 10:04:42.9 |OK |01 |058 |
030 |RO 24 2014454F | |DB1492C0 |27.04 10:04:49.6 |OK |01 |004 |
031 |RO 24 2014469M | |DB057790 |27.04 10:05:27.8 |OK |01 |048 |
032 |RO 23 0760176M | |DB0577AB |27.04 10:05:49.6 |OK |01 |040 |
033 |RO 22 0279237M | |DB07279A |27.04 10:05:52.3 |OK |02 |034 |
034 |RO 24 0634857M | |DB0577A4 |27.04 10:05:55.6 |OK |01 |039 |
035 |RO 24 0634803F | |DB1492E3 |27.04 10:05:56.8 |OK |01 |014 |
036 |RO 24 0634891F | |DB1492CE |27.04 10:05:58.6 |OK |02 |012 |
037 |RO 24 0634853M | |DB057781 |27.04 10:06:28.4 |OK |02 |046 |
038 |RO 24 0634817M | |DA2FB256 |27.04 10:06:37.9 |OK |01 |057 |
039 |RO 24 0545618F | |DB1492D4 |27.04 10:06:38.1 |OK |02 |013 |
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040 |RO 24 0545635F | |DB14929A |27.04 10:06:40.9 |OK |02 |043 |
041 |RO 24 0545644F | |DA19E236 |27.04 10:06:43.0 |OK |01 |007 |
042 |RO 23 2009308F | |DA24528B |27.04 10:06:43.2 |OK |02 |020 |
043 |RO 24 0634863F | |DA461D15 |27.04 10:06:46.3 |OK |02 |029 |
044 |RO 24 0634844F | |DB1492CB |27.04 10:06:53.1 |OK |01 |015 |
045 |RO 24 0634832F | |DB1492DB |27.04 10:07:13.0 |OK |02 |019 |
046 |RO 23 2009272M | |DB057787 |27.04 10:07:57.1 |OK |01 |062 |
047 |RO 23 0760167M | |DB0577C3 |27.04 10:12:34.8 |OK |02 |063 |
048 |RO 24 0634882F | |DA6D031C |27.04 10:12:59.9 |OK |02 |011 |
049 |RO 24 0634801F | |DA0F4F1B |27.04 10:13:07.8 |OK |02 |010 |
050 |RO 24 0634835F | |DB1492A5 |27.04 10:13:08.5 |OK |02 |028 |
051 |RO 24 0063485M | |DB0577D8 |27.04 10:13:12.1 |OK |01 |060 |
052 |RO 24 0634842M | |DB057793 |27.04 10:15:54.1 |OK |02 |054 |
053 |RO 24 2014457F | |DB1492DE |27.04 10:18:50.3 |OK |01 |009 |
054 |RO 24 0634883M | |DA3DB97A |27.04 10:22:00.7 |OK |01 |033 |
055 |RO 24 0634852F | |DA3AEAF0 |27.04 10:22:02.7 |OK |01 |022 |
056 |RO 24 0535976M | |DA1B98FD |27.04 10:25:05.1 |OK |02 |052 |
057 |RO 23 2009302F | |DA0601E4 |27.04 10:29:07.5 |OK |01 |023 |
058 |RO 24 2014455M | |DB0577DC |27.04 10:30:00.4 |OK |01 |035 |
059 |RO 24 0634831F | |DB1492DF |27.04 10:30:07.1 |OK |01 |026 |
060 |RO 24 2014459F | |DB1492F7 |27.04 10:46:27.6 |OK |02 |005 |
061 |RO 24 0634871M | |DA2FAE3E |27.04 11:41:48.8 |OK |02 |047 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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